
 

 

Sunday approx. times 
Champs SJ 
 
 
Main 
Arena 

Two Day 
Event 
 
Fibre 
Arena 

Two Day 
Event 
 
Grass 
arena by 
Eucalypts 

Two Day 
Event 
 
XC course 

Trot Up  
7.30 

95 
8.30 

80 
8.30 

65 
9am 

MT 
9 

105 
10.20 

  

DC 
Following 
on 

110 
11-11.10 

  

A1 
Following 
on 

   

 
 


