Sunday approx. times			
Champs SJ	Two Day	Two Day	Two Day
	Event	Event	Event
Main	Fibre	Grass	XC course
Arena	Arena	arena by	
		Eucalypts	
Trot Up	95	80	65
7.30	8.30	8.30	9am
MT	105		
9	10.20		
DC	110		
Following	11-11.10		
on			
A1			
Following			
on			